OM Lag Ligan 2017-2018 Div 1 - utan hcp

Rond 17 Bord 1
Fanbyn 3 - Strategen
Hemmalag ) Halvlek 1 ) Halvlek 2
Fanbyn 3 IO\Ippgt %Iut\e/t (I)\Ippgt %Iuts/t
6143 Jons Johansson DDDD 6143 DDDD
165 Robert Myrin 00000 165 [0 L]
3413 Bo Sundell CI0I0 0T 343 [0 L]
6161 Carina Hallkvist CI0I0 0] ewer [
6174 Frank Ringius CI0I0 0] ex74 [0 L]
6176 Kjell Carlsson DDDD 6176 DDDD
6177 Morgan Svensson DDDD 6177 DDDD
8358 Olle Larsson DDDD 8358 DDDD
9981 Hans-Ove Sandin CI0I0 0T 998 [ L]
10428 Pernilla Nas L0000 ] 10428 [ 1]
12180 Leif Trapp L0000 ] 12080 [ ]
12984 Sven-Erik Hallkvist CI0I0 0] 12984 [ 1]
24710 Pernilla Andreasson DDDD 24710 DDDD
35462 John Hérnfeldt L0000 ] 35462 [ 1]
50380 Tomas Hornfeldt L0000 ] 50380 [ ][ ][]
82817 Christer Henriksson L0000 ] 82817 [ 1]
HiE NN HE NN
Bortalag ) Halvlek 1 ) Halvlek 2
Strategen Oppet Slutet  Oppet Slute
8354 Olle Axne CI0I0 0] 8354 [ L]
165 Robert Myrin DDDD 165 DDDD
3413 Bo Sundell CI0I0 0T 343 [0 L]
4744 Bérje Dahlberg LU0 4744 [0 L]
6174 Frank Ringius U0 exza [0
6177 Morgan Svensson DDDD 6177 DDDD
8335 Gunnar Elmroth DDDD 8335 DDDD
8358 Olle Larsson CI0I0 0] s3s8 [ 1]



8958



8958



Thomas Karlsson

NN NN



9981



9981



Hans-Ove Sandin

NN NN



12180



12180



Leif Trapp

F 00 1] 101



12900



12900



Ove Woxlagd



13060



13060



Leif Ruthstrom



35462



35462



John Hoérnfeldt



41730



41730



Alexander Sandin



50380



50380



Tomas Hornfeldt



82817



82817



Christer Henriksson



83573



83573



Asa Axne



93815



93815



Kjell Starlander

IMP 1

Signatur

Hemmalag:

IMP 2

IMP Tot

Bortalag:

VP




OM Lag Ligan 2017-2018

Div 1 - utan hcp

Rond 17

Hemmalag

Hostloven

46316
2440

6174

6183

6186

6675

7863

8348

10016
10808
11942
12410
18774
30356
34758
46313
46317
47392
79601
83572
84972
85703
87116
87196
91894
92281

Margareta Ringdahl
Lars Hamberg
Frank Ringius
Goran Mattsson
Rolf Adolfsson
Goran Granstrom
Allan Magnusson
Mikael Johansson
Erik Sandhagen
Jan-Erik Jonsson
Goran Kullberg
Eva Ericson
Marie-Louise Asell
Sven-Ove Jonsson
Carina Sollander
Pia Karlstedt
Markus Sahlin

Bo Jonsson
Kenneth Nilsson
Eva Ekendahl
Marianne Jonsberg
Anette Winge

Mia Breding
Barbro Jonsson
Lars Sandberg

Lena Henrixon

Hostloven

- Johan

Bord 2

Halvlek 1 Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet Oppet Slutet
NS OV NS OV

LJLIEE ] 4es1e [ ][]
LJOILIET 2440 [ L]
O] eaza [
LJOILIE eass [ JL L]
LJOIEIE ] eass [ JL L]
LJOIEIE ] es7s [ JL L]
LJOIEIE 7ees [ JLIL]
LJOIEIE ] esas [ L1
LJLIEJE ) 20016 [ ][]
L JLIEE ] 20808 [ ][]
LJOIEIE ] area2 [ L]
LIOIEIE ] 22a10 [ L]
O] as7za [0
LJLIEE ) s0sse [ ][]
LJLIEIE ) sa7ss [ JLL]
LJLIEIE ] aes1s [ L]
LIOIEIE ] ez [ L]
LIOIEIE ] a7se2 [ L]
LJLIEJE ] 7es01 [ L]
LJOIEE ) sss72 [ L]
LJLIEIE ) sae72 [ JLL]
LJLIEE ] ss7os [ L]
LJOIEIE ) s7ase [ JLL]
LJOIEE ) s7aes [
L) exsea [ L]
LJOIEIE ] e228n [ L]
NN NN



Bortalag



Halvlek 1



Halvlek 2



Johan



Oppet



Slutet



Oppet



Slutet



























7692



7692



Johan Bjurstrém

F 00 1] 101



165



165



Robert Myrin



2223



2223



Irja Hallgvist



3188



3188



Clas-Goran Persson



3699



3699



Tomas Scott



8328



8328



Evy Melander



8329



8329



Kenneth Hallgvist



8958



8958



Thomas Karlsson



9172



9172



Hugo Nilsson



9842



9842



Kenneth Fredriksson



9844



9844



Kennet Nilsson



9851



9851



Anette Nilsson



10808



10808



Jan-Erik Jonsson



11539



11539



Per-Gunnar Nilsson



11942



11942



Goran Kullberg



12550



12550



Per-Anders Persson



13696



13696



Maria Bjurstrom



41730



41730



Alexander Sandin



50380



50380



Tomas Hornfeldt



83572



83572



Eva Ekendahl



85703



85703



Anette Winge



87116



87116



Mia Breding

IMP 1

Signatur

Hemmalag:

IMP 2

IMP Tot

Bortalag:

VP




OM Lag Ligan 2017-2018 Div 1 - utan hcp

Rond 17 Bord 3

4 spader - Pillaner

Hemmalag Halvlek 1 Halvlek 2
4 spader
8348 Mikael Johansson D D D D 8348 D D D D
6161 Carina Hallkvist CI0I0 0] ewer [0 ]
6186 Rolf Adolfsson D D D D 6186 D D D D
8328 Evy Melander CI0I0 0] 8328 [ ]
8780 Birgitta Luksepp L0000 s7e0 [ ]
8989 Orjan Olofsson CI0I0 0] 8989 [ 1]
10016  Erik Sandhagen L0000 ] o016 [ ] ][]
10808 Jan-Erik Jonsson DDDD 10808 DDDD
11796  Per G Wernersson CI0I0 0] 1a7ee [
12410  Eva Ericson L0000 12410 [0 L]
14066  Soren Sjostrom LI E ] 14086 [ 1] 1]
34758  Carina Sollander U] 34788 [ ][]
35594  Kjell Lindholm LI 38894 [ ][]
40588  Maria Boberg L0000 ] 40588 [ 1] 1]
46317  Markus Sahlin U] 46327 [ ][]
57086  Jonas Gabrielsson L0000 ] 57086 [ 1] 1]
79601 Kenneth Nilsson D D D D 79601 D D D D
83572  Eva Ekendahl CI0I0 0] 83572 [ 1]
85703  Anette Winge LI ] ss703 [ ][ 0[]
87116  Mia Breding L0000 ] sraae [ ] 1]
93815  Kjell Starlander L0000 ] 93815 [ ] 1]
HEnn Hnnn
Bortalag Halvlek 1 Halvlek 2
Pillaner Oppet Slutet Oppet Sluter
9852 Monica Nas CI0I0 0T 9852 [ L]
2223 Irja Hallqist U000 2223 [0 ]

3188 Clas-Goran Persson CICI0 0] 3188 [ ][]



3413



3413



Bo Sundell

NN NN



6143



6143



Jons Johansson

NN NN



6174



6174



Frank Ringius

F 00 1] 101



6177



6177



Morgan Svensson



8958



8958



Thomas Karlsson



9981



9981



Hans-Ove Sandin



10428



10428



Pernilla Nas



12305



12305



Yvonne Elg



16124



16124



Ulf Wallin



18064



18064



Valter Olofsson



35461



35461



Andreas Hornfeldt



35462



35462



John Hoérnfeldt



41730



41730



Alexander Sandin

IMP 1

Signatur

Hemmalag:

IMP 2

IMP Tot

Bortalag:

VP




